
 

       Date Sheet/ March 2016 
   

 EXAMINATION DIVISION Conduct Branch-I 
ProPosed THeorY daTe sHeeT for end Term examinaTions (maY 2016) 

Programme: B. Sc. (HONS) NURSING 
 
 Date / Day 1ST YEAR 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 2ND YEAR 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 3RD YEAR 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM 4TH YEAR 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM 
16.05.2016 Monday 

BSN-101 
Anatomy & Physiology   BSN-401  Community Health 

Nursing-II 17.05.2016 Tuesday 
 BSN-201  Sociology   

18.05.2016 Wednesday 
BSN-102  Nursing Foundation  BSN-301  Medical Surgical Nursing-II  

19.05.2016 Thursday 
 BSN-202 Pharmacology, Pathology 

& Genetics 
  

20.05.2016 Friday 
BSN-103  Nutrition & Biochemistry    

23.05.2016 Monday 
 BSN-203  Medical Surgical Nursing-1  BSN-402  Nursing Research & 

Statistics 24.05.2016 Tuesday 
BSN-104  Psychology  BSN-302  Child Health Nursing  

25.05.2016 Wednesday 
 BSN-204  Community Health 

Nursing-I 
  

 

 

 



 

 
 
 Date / Day 1ST YEAR 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 2ND YEAR 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 3RD YEAR 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM 4TH YEAR 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM 
26.05.2016 Thursday 

BSN-105  Microbiology    

27.05.2016 Friday 
  BSN-303  Mental Health Nursing  

30.05.2016 Monday 
BSN-106 English   BSN-403  Management of Nursing 

Service & Education 31.05.2016 Tuesday 
 BSN-205  Communication & 

Educational Technology 
BSN-304 Obstetrical Nursing. 
Including Midwifery 

 

 
 
Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates/ paper etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examination/Officer 

Incharge (Conduct) through the Coordinator-cum-Convener of B. Sc. (H) Nursing program latest by 14th April, 2016.    
 
                                For any clarification and query please contact: 

Section Officer (Conduct-I) 011-25302263 
 
 
 
 (A.D. Lamba)                                            (Prof. Pravin Chandra) 
Dy. Registrar (Examinations)                                                      Controller of Examinations(Operations)  


